


Commissioners Court of Caldwell County, Texas

Notice is hereby given that an open meeting of the Caldwell County Commissioners Court
will be held on the 14th day of November, 2016 at 9:00 A.M. in the 2" Floor Courtroom,
Caldwell County Courthouse located at 110 S. Main Street, Lockhart, Texas at which time the
following subjects will be discussed, considered, passed or adopted, to wit:

AGENDA

***plJBLIC HEARING AT 9:30AM***

Call Meeting to Order.

2016.11.14.01
2016.11.14.02

2016.11.14.03

2016.11.14.04

2016.11.14.05

Invocation. Lockhart Ministerial Alliance.

Pledge of Allegiance to the Flags. (Texas Pledge: Honor the Texas
Flag; | pledge allegiance to thee, Texas, one state under God, one and
indivisible).

Announcements. ltems or comments from Court Members or Staff.

Citizens’ Comments. At this time any person may speak to Commissioners
Court if they have filled out a Caldwell County Commissioners Court
Participation Form. Comments will be limited to four (4) minutes per person.
No action will be taken on these items and no discussion will be had between
the speaker(s) and members of the Court. The Court does retain the right to
correct factual inaccuracies made by the speakers. (If longer than 30 minutes,
then the balance of comments will continue as the last agenda item of the
day).

Consent Agenda. (The following consent items may be acted upon in one
motion. Any member of the Court may request that an item within the
Consent Agenda be pulled for separate discussion and/or action).

A. Approve payment of County invoices in the amount of $455,946.54.

B. Approve the renumbering of the 2016 Farm to Market Appraisal Roll
Resolution passed on October 24, 2016 to number 19-2016 as
reflected on the document.
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REPORTS

&

SPECIAL PRESENTATIONS

Kathy Green — Central Texas Food Bank’s new facility and plans for expansion of services.

(ALL OTHER AGENDA ITEMS)

2016.11.14.06

2016.11.14.07

2016.11.14.08

2016.11.14.09

2016.11.14.10

2016.11.14.11

2016.11.14.12

2016.11.14.13

Discussion/Action regarding the burn ban for Caldwell County. Speaker:
Judge Schawe/Martin Ritchey; Cost: None; Backup: None.

Discussion/Action to authorize a monthly stipend in the amount of $500, for
the 2016-2017 fiscal year retroactively effective October 1, 2016, payable to
Nick Dornak, to serve as Environmental Programs Administrator for the
Caldwell County Feral Hog Task Force and the TCEQ Grant for
Implementation of Low Impact Development for the Caldwell County Justice
Center. Grants or donations awarded to or solicited by Mr. Dornak on behalf
of these two programs have been issued to Caldwell County and utilized by
the County to (1) offset the cost of the stipend, and (2) support continued
implementation of the two programs. Speakers: Judge Schawe; Cost: TBD,;
Backup: None.

Discussion/Action to appoint Dan Gibson, Lockhart City Planner, to the
Technical Advisory Committee of the Capital Area Metropolitan Planning
Organization (CAMPO). Speaker: Judge Schawe; Cost: None; Backup: 3.

Discussion/Action regarding planting a tree on the courthouse lawn.
Speaker: Judge Schawe/Mayor Lew White; Cost: TBD; Backup: None.

Discussion/Action regarding the purchase of an ambulance for the city of
Lockhart. Speaker: Judge Schawe; Cost: TBD; Backup: None.

Discussion/Action to approve the reappointments of Lucy Knight and Peter
Reinecke to the Plum Creek Conservation District Board of Directors for a
four-year term. Speaker: Judge Schawe; Cost: None; Backup: 1.

Discussion/Action to approve Resolution No. 20-2016 resolving to approve
the appraisal roll with amounts due totaling $14,831,468.03 and set this as
the tax roll for Caldwell County for the year 2016. Speaker: Judge
Schawe/Mary LaPoint; Cost: TBD; Backup: 8.

Discussion/Action regarding the engagement letter with Rutledge Crain &
Company, PC. Speaker: Judge Schawe; Cost: Not to exceed $29,000 for the
audit of the Basic Financial Statements; Backup: 10.




2016.11.14.14

2016.11.14.15

2016.11.14.16

2016.11.14.17

2016.11.14.18

2016.11.14.19

2016.11.14.20

2016.11.14.21

Discussion/Action to execute a Resolution Requesting the Texas Legislature
to Authorize a Local Option Election for the Creation of a Water Oriented
Recreation District Relative to the Portion of the San Marcos River Separating
Guadalupe and Caldwell Counties. Speaker: Judge Schawe; Cost: None;
Backup: 2.

Discussion/Action regarding the appropriation of the $97,537.00 collected
by the Criminal District Attorney’s Office through the pursuit of bond
forfeitures. Speaker: Commissioner Munoz; Cost: TBD; Backup: None.

Discussion/Action concerning approval of an Order authorizing the filing of a
Final Plat (Short Form Procedure) for County Line Estates, Section
One located on County Line Road. Cost: None; Speaker: Commissioner
Roland / Kasi Miles; Backup: 10.

CALL FOR PUBLIC HEARING AT 9:30 AM: concerning the approval of a
Final Plat for Forister Ranch, Section 5 subdivision to include 47 lots
on approximately ~ 80.07 acres  located off FM 1185 & FM
1854. Speaker: Commissioner Roland/Kasi Miles; Cost: None; Backup: 9.

Discussion/Action concerning accepting a Letter of Credit for $707,123.76
for Forister Ranch Subdivision, Section 4. Speaker: Commissioner
Roland/Donald LeClerc; Cost: TBD; Backup: 1.

Discussion/Action concerning accepting a Letter of Credit for $260,634.00
for Forister Ranch Subdivision, Section 5. Speaker: Commissioner
Roland/Donald LeClerc; Cost: TBD; Backup: 1.

Discussion/Action to consider approval of a Final Plat for Forister Ranch,
Section 5 subdivision to include 47 lots on approximately 80.07 acres located
off FM 1185 and FM 1854. Speaker: Commissioner Roland/Kasi
Miles; Cost: None; Backup: 16.

Adjournment.

As authorized by Chapter 551 of the Texas Government Code, the Commissioners Court of Caldwell County, Texas reserves the right to adjourn into
Executive Session at any time during the course of this meeting to discuss any of the matters listed above The Court may adjourn for matters that may relate
to Texas Government Code Section 551.071(1) (Consultation with Attorney about pending or contemplated litigation or settlement offers); Texas Government
Code Section 551.071(2) (Consultation with Attorney when the Attorney's obligations under the Texas Disciplinary Rules of Professional Conduct of the State
Bar of Texas conflicts with Chapter 551 of the Texas Government Code); Texas Government Code Section 551.072 (Deliberations about Real Property);
Texas Government Code Section 551.073 (Deliberations about Gifts and Donations); Texas Government Code Section 551,074 (Personne! Matters); Texas
Government Code Section 551.0745 (Deliberations about & County Advisory Body); Texas Government Code Section §51.076 (Deliberations about Security
Devices); and Texas Government Code Section 551.087 (Economic Development Negotiations).In the event that the Court adjourns into Executive Session,
the Court will announce under what section of the Texas Government Code the Commissioners Court is using as its authority to enter into an Executive
Session. The meeting facility is wheelchair accessible and accessible parking spaces are available. Request for accommodations or interpretive services
must be made 48 hours prior to this meeting. Please contact the County Judge's office at 512-398-1808 for further information.

www.co.caldwell tx.us







The Pledge of Allegiance

I'pledge allegiance to the Flag of the United States of America,
and to the Republic for which it stands,
one Nation under God,
indivisible,
with liberty and justice for all.




Honor the Texas
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At this tim@ aﬂy persom may gpeak to
Commissioners Court if they have filled
out a Caldwell County Commissioners
Court Participation Form. Comments
will be limited to four (4) minutes per
person. No action will be taken on
these items and no discussion will be
had between the speaker(s) and
members of the Court. The Court does
retain the right to correct factual
inaccuracies made by the speakers. (If
onger than 30 minutes, then the
palance of comment will continue as the
ast agenda item of the day).




followmg Cansent utems may be acted
upon in one motion. Any member of the
Court may request that an item within
the Consent Agenda be pulled for
separate discussion and/or action).

A. Approve payment of County invoices in
the amount of $455,946.54.

. Approve the renumbering of the 2016
Farm to Market Appraisal Roll
Resolution passed on October 24,
2016 to number 19-2016 as reflected
on the document.







Vendor Nae

Caldwell County, TX

Expense Approval Register
Packet: APPKT01508 - 11/14/16 A/P Run

Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
Fund: 001 - GENERAL FUND
PURCHASE POWER 1020216 10/20/2016 METER # 1373525 REFILLO  001-1370 3,000.00
FLEETCOR TECHNOLOGIES, |  NP48769241 10/31/2016 ACCT # BG114286 9/26-10/  001-1260 403.01
TEXAS AGRICULTURAL FINA 102016 11/04/2016 46 TAGS I[SSUED OCT.201  001-2865 230.00
TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE DE 2016 11/04/2016 ARREST CITATION DISPOSITI  001-2300 509.49
4,142.50
Department : 2130 - COUNTY AUDITOR
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0999 - SEPT 2016 09/30/2016 9/24/16 - 9/30/16 001-2130-3110 483.67
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0999 - SEPT 2016 09/30/2016 9/24/16 - 9/30/16 001-2130-3110 0.95
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0999 - SEPT 2016 09/30/2016 9/24/16 - 9/30/16 001-2130-3110 46.99
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0999 - SEPT 2016 09/30/2016 9/24/16 - 9/30/16 001-2130-3110 208.87
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0999 - SEPT 2016 09/30/2016 9/24/16 - 9/30/16 001-2130-3110 541.07
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0999 - SEPT 2016 09/30/2016 9/24/16 - 9/30/16 001-2130-3110 185.79
DEBRA FRENCH 93016 09/30/2016 EXPENSE REPORT 5/2016-9 001-2130-3110 27.04
DEBRA FRENCH 93016 09/30/2016 EXPENSE REPORT 5/2016-9 001-2130-4810 102.02
Department 2130 - COUNTY AUDITOR Total: 1,596.40
Department : 2140 - TAX ASSESSOR - COLLECTOR
DEWITT POTH & SON 486178-0 10/21/2016 CUST # 12430 ROLLER, INK,  001-2140-3110 7.98
DEWITT POTH & SON 486590-0 10/25/2016 CUST # 12430 ROLLER, INK,  001-2140-3110 7.98
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0999 - SEPT 2016-2 10/26/2016 10/03 - 10/25/16 001-2140-3110 56.97
DARLA LAW 102016 10/31/2016 EXPENSE REPORT FOROCT 2  001-2140-4260 201.96
CINDY D JOHNSON 102016 10/31/2016 EXPENSE REPORT FOROCT 2  001-2140-4260 18.36
CALDWELL COUNTY APPRAIS 102016 11/01/2016 SERVICE DATE - OCT -116 001-2140-4110 2,020.28
Department 2140 - TAX ASSESSOR - COLLECTOR Total: 2,313.53
Department :2150 - COUNTY CLERK
DEWITT POTH & SON 486244-1 10/21/2016 CUST # 12430 SHARPIE ULT  001-2150-3110 135.17
DEWITT POTH & SON 486244-2 10/25/2016 CUST #12430 SHARPIE ULT  001-2150-3110 6.32
DEWITT POTH & SON 481314-0 08/30/2016 CUST # 12430 PRINTING 100 001-2150-3110 425.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 482093-0 09/08/2016 CUST # 12430 SPOTPAPER 001-2150-3110 139.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 482108-0 09/08/2016 CUST # 12430 CHAIR, LTHR,  001-2150-3110 322.49
Department 2150 - COUNTY CLERK Total: 1,027.98
Department : 3200 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY
DEWITT POTH & SON 485418-0 10/13/2016 CUST # 12430 CUP, PENCIL/  001-3200-3110 25.68
DEWITT POTH & SON 486199-0 10/21/2016 CUST # 12430 CDR, 700MB,  001-3200-3110 287.32
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0999 - SEPT 2016-2 10/26/2016 10/03 - 10/25/16 001-3200-3110 39.99
RENEE CASTILLO-DELACRUZ 102816 10/28/2016 MILEAGE FOROCT OCT 2016  001-3200-4260 61.56
DAVID BROOKS, ATTORNEY 102916 10/29/2016 MONTH OF OCTOBER 2016 001-3200-4315 100.00
JANICE BENBOW 103116 10/31/2016 MILEAGE FOR OCT 2016 001-3200-4260 47.52
FLEETCOR TECHNOLOGIES,1  NP48769241 10/31/2016 ACCT #BG114286 9/26-10/  001-3200-4260 164.27
WEST GROUP PAYMENT CEN 834902303 10/04/2016 ACCT # 1000732986  9/05 001-3200-4315 65.63
SOUTHERN COMPUTER WAR  IN-000377074 10/06/2016 CUST # C7307 FUSITSU Fi-71  001-3200-3110 859.76
TRANSUNION RISK AND ALT 110116 11/01/2016 ACCT ID: 234599 BILLING PE  001-3200-4315 25.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 481125-0 08/29/2016 CUST # 12430 SLEEVE, CD/D  001-3200-3110 189.75
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0999 - SEPT 2016 09/30/2016 9/24/16 - 9/30/16 001-3200-4810 341,55
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0999 - SEPT 2016 09/30/2016 9/24/16 - 9/30/16 001-3200-4810 341,55
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0999 - SEPT 2016 09/30/2016 9/24/16 - 9/30/16 001-3200-4810 341,55
Department 3200 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY Total: 2,891.13
Department : 3220 - DISTRICT CLERK
TINA FREEMAN 10262016 10/26/2016 EXPENSE REPORT FOR 10/18  001-3220-4810 156.95
JUANITA ALLEN 10262016 10/26/2016 EXPENSE REPORT FOR 10/1  001-3220-4810 28,51
DEWITT POTH & SON 486933-0 11/01/2016 CUST #12430 CRTDG, HEW  001-3220-3110 272.77
Department 3220 - DISTRICT CLERK Total: 458.23
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Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT01508 - 11/14/16 A/P Run

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description {ltem) Account Number Amount
Department :3230 - DISTRICT JUDGE
SUMMER BENFORD 16-040 10/10/2016 CAUSE # 16-040 KIMBERLY 001-3230-4160 650.00
SUMMER BENFORD 16-140 10/10/2016 CAUSE # 16-140 JOSHUA JA 001-3230-4160 500.00
JOHN DE LA VINA 16-163 10/10/2016 CAUSE #16-163 RONNIEJO  001-3230-4160 650.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 485157-0 10/10/2016 CUST # 12430 CALENDAR, 001-3230-3110 76.56
ROLAND J. GARCIA 15-044 / 15-045 10/11/2016 CAUSE # 15-044 & 15-045TY 001-3230-4160 450.00
THE CASEY LAW FIRM 16-097 10/11/2016 CAUSE # 16-097 JOSHUA JAC  001-3230-4080 5.00
THE CASEY LAW FIRM 16-097 10/11/2016 CAUSE # 16-097 JOSHUA JAC  001-3230-4160 700.00
ROLAND J. GARCIA 16-144 10/11/2016 CAUSE # 16-144 NATHAN PA  001-3230-4080 10.00
ROLAND J. GARCIA 16-144 10/11/2016 CAUSE # 16-144 NATHAN PA  001-3230-4160 800.00
ROBIN BRAME 101316 10/13/2016 10/13/16 DOCKET 001-3230-4030 391.04
ADAM D. ROWINS 15-FL-003 2 10/13/2016 CAUSE # 15-FL-003 K.S. 001-3230-4160 196.00
JANA G. WILLIAMS 15-FL-076 9 10/13/2016 CAUSE # 15-FL-076 J.R.L. &) 001-3230-4160 371.00
JANA G, WILLIAMS 15-FL-313 10 10/13/2016 CAUSE # 15--FL-313 K.B.C, K. 001-3230-4160 308.00
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 15-FL-373 3 10/13/2016 CAUSE # 15-FL-373 M.B. &S  001-3230-4160 364.00
JANA G, WILLIAMS 15-FL-436 7 10/13/2016 CAUSE # 15-FL-436 J.M. 001-3230-4160 56.00
JUDITH BOHR 15-FL-437 2 10/13/2016 CAUSE # 15-FL-437 A.R. & A.  001-3230-4160 154.00
SUMMER BENFORD 15-FL-472 10/13/2016 CAUSE # 15-FL-472 N.M. 001-3230-4160 469.00
LATOYA COLLEY 15-FL-537 3 10/13/2016 CAUSE # 15-FL-537 A.L 001-3230-4160 882.00
ADAM D. ROWINS 15-FL-540 1 10/13/2016 CAUSE # 15-FL-540 K.S. 001-3230-4160 105.00
ADAM D. ROWINS 15-FL-549 4 10/13/2016 CAUSE # 15-FL-549 J.R.N./A 001-3230-4160 224,00
JANA G. WILLIAMS 16-FL-005 3 10/13/2016 CAUSE # 16-FL-005 S.G. 001-3230-4160 203.00
TERRY "TY" WESLEY BAKER 16-FL-140 10/13/2016 CAUSE # 16-FL-140 E.R.M. 001-3230-4160 948.50
SUMMER BENFORD 16-FL-213 10/13/2016 CAUSE #16-FL-213 M.H. 001-3230-4160 455.00
CINDY A. DURAN 16-FL-248 1 10/13/2016 CAUSE # 16-FL-248  V.B. / 001-3230-4160 476.00
JANA G. WILLIAMS 16-F1-248 2 10/13/2016 CAUSE # 16-FL-248 V.B. & L.  001-3230-4160 154.00
ADAM D. ROWINS 16-FL-248 10/13/2016 CAUSE # 16-FL-248 V.B./L 001-3230-4160 294.00
JANA G. WILLIAMS 16-FL-344 10/13/2016 CAUSE # 16-FL-344 C.D./G.  001-3230-4160 147.00
GREGORY L. WILSON 16-FL-344 10/13/2016 CAUSE # 16-FL-344 C.A.D. & 001-3230-4160 714.00
CINDY A. DURAN 16-FL-368 10/13/2016 CAUSE # 16-FL-368 M.A.W. 001-3230-4160 322.00
JOHN S BUTLER 2016-011 10/13/2016 CAUSE # 2016-011 ALEXAND 001-3230-4160 650.00
ANGELA FAYE BROWN 13-FL-183 7 10/17/2016 CAUSE # 13-FL-183 M.L, E.L.  001-3230-4160 434.00
TAHLIA T. STEWART 14-FL-463 6 10/17/2016 CAUSE # 14-FL-463 AB.E. &  001-3230-4160 560.00
JOHN HINDERA 15-166 10/17/2016 CAUSE # 15-166 BRANDIN. S 001-3230-4080 10.00
JOHN HINDERA 15-166 10/17/2016 CAUSE # 15-166 BRANDIN. S 001-3230-4160 350.00
JOSHUA ALAN ERWIN 15-200 10/17/2016 CAUSE # 15-200 SONIASAN  001-3230-4080 20.00
JOSHUA ALAN ERWIN 15-200 10/17/2016 CAUSE # 15-200 SONIASAN  001-3230-4160 650.00
TAHLIA T. STEWART 15-FL-003 8 10/17/2016 CAUSE # 15-FL-003 K.S. 001-3230-4160 868.00
TAHLIA T. STEWART 15-fi-434 3 10/17/2016 CAUSE # 15-FL-434 S.S. 001-3230-4160 406.00
LATOYA COLLEY 15-FL-537 1 10/17/2016 CAUSE # 15-FL-537 A.L. 001-3230-4160 154.00
CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 16-FL-041 10/17/2016 CAUSE # 16-FL-041 K.L. &2,  001-3230-4160 144.00
TAYARTA L. BROWN 16-FL-162 2 10/17/2016 CAUSE # 16-FL-162 W.L. & S. 001-3230-4160 136.50
TODD BLOMERTH 102116 10/21/2016 LITTLE CAESARS 001-3230-4820 26.40
KIMBEL L. BROWN 15-109 10/24/2016 CAUSE # 15-109 JAMES CAR  001-3230-4160 650.00
PAUL MATTHEW EVANS 16-013 10/24/2016 CAUSE # 16-013 EDWARDS  001-3230-4080 10.00
PAUL MATTHEW EVANS 16-013 10/24/2016 CAUSE # 16-013 EDWARDS  001-3230-4160 400.00
JOHN S BUTLER 16-134 10/24/2016 CAUSE # 16-134 JONATHAN  001-3230-4160 650.00
ROBERT A HAEDGE 16-161 10/24/2016 CAUSE # 16-161 J.S.B. 001-3230-4080 5.00
ROBERT A HAEDGE 16-161 10/24/2016 CAUSE # 16-161 J.S.B. 001-3230-4160 650.00
KYLE ALLEN 05-261 10/26/2016 CAUSE # 05-261 D.J. 001-3230-4160 150.00
KYLE ALLEN 16-089 10/26/2016 CAUSE # 16-089 G.R. 001-3230-4160 250.00
KYLE ALLEN 16-147 10/26/2016 CAUSE # 16-147 SHELLY TUR  001-3230-4160 150.00
ROBIN BRAME 102716 10/27/2016 10/27/16 DOCKET 001-3230-4030 391.04
JOHN HINDERA 13-101 10/27/2016 CAUSE # 13-101 THOMAS Rl 001-3230-4160 450.00
ANGELA FAYE BROWN 13-Fi-183 8 10/27/2016 CAUSE # 13-FL-183 M.L, E.L. 001-3230-4160 350.00
ANGELA FAYE BROWN 13-F1-183 9 10/27/2016 CAUSE # 13-FL-183 M.L, E.L. 001-3230-4160 133.00
TAHLIA 7. STEWART 14-F1-463 7 10/27/2016 CAUSE # 14-FL-463 A.B.E. &  001-3230-4160 637.00
TAHLIA T. STEWART 14-FL-463 8 10/27/2016 CAUSE # 14-FL-463 AB.E. &  001-3230-4160 567.00
TAHLIA T. STEWART 15-FL-003 9 10/27/2016 CAUSE # 15-FL-003 K.S. 001-3230-4160 371.00
BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 15-FL-159 1 10/27/2016 CAUSE # 15-FL-159 A.W. 001-3230-4160 945.00
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Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT01508 - 11/14/16 A/P Run

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (ltem) Account Number Amount
BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 15-FL-295 2 10/27/2016 CAUSE # 15-FL-295 L.M. & L. 001-3230-4160 1,680.00
CINDY A. DURAN 15-FL-380 10/27/2016 CAUSE # 15-FL-380 D.J.S. 001-3230-4160 476.00
BRISEIDA BETHANCOURT 15-FL-537 1 10/27/2016 CAUSE # 15-FL-537 A.L.&B 001-3230-4160 248.25
TAHLIA T. STEWART 15-FL-537 2 10/27/2016 CAUSE # 15-FL-537 A.L. & B.  001-3230-4160 112.00
BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 16-FL-215 10/27/2016 CAUSE # 16-FL-215 J.S.,S.S.,  001-3230-4160 1,477.00
CINDY A. DURAN 16-FL-368 1 10/27/2016 CAUSE # 16-FL-368 M.AW. 001-3230-4160 322.00
CINDY A. DURAN 16-FL-404 10/27/2016 CAUSE # 16-FL-404 N.H. 001-3230-4160 413.00
DAVID M COLLINS 2016-026 10/28/2016 CAUSE # 2016-026 RICKY LY ~ 001-3230-4160 350.00
RELX INC. DBA LEXISNEXIS 3090720880 10/31/2016 ACCT #422MKTQ29 OCT20 001-3230-4011 52.00
PHIL TURNER LAW PC 100516 10/05/2016 UNFILED NELSON HERMS 001-3230-4080 5.00
PHIL TURNER LAW PC 100516 10/05/2016 UNFILED NELSON HERMS 001-3230-4160 250.00
COMAL COUNTY TREASURER 10216 09/30/2016 12% SHARE FOR JULY, AUGU  001-3230-4020 3,700.74
Department 3230 - DISTRICT JUDGE Total: 31,329.03
Department : 3240 - COUNTY COURT 1AW
DEWITT POTH & SON 485392-0 10/13/2016 CUST # 12430 PEN, PRECISE ~ 001-3240-3110 23.40
BARBARA MOLINA 2509-16-CC 10/18/2016 CAUSE # 2590-16-CC I.Z.R. 001-3240-4160 175.00
COLIN WISE 2580-16CC 10/26/2016 CAUSE # 2580-16CC D.V. 001-3240-4180 700.00
COLIN WISE 2580-16CC 10/26/2016 CAUSE # 2580-16CC D.V. 001-3240-4189 13.07
Department 3240 - COUNTY COURT LAW Total: 911.47
Department : 3251 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 1
TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY 92716 HORNE 10/01/2016 HOMER HORNE FY_17JP20 001-3251-4810 150.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 484161-0 09/29/2016 CUST # 12430 CLIP, BINDER, 001-3251-3110 339.37
DEWITT POTH & SON 484185-0 09/30/2016 CUST # 12430 CRTDG, l§, HP  001-3251-3110 84.96
Department 3251 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 1 Total: 574.33
Department : 3252 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 2
DEWITT POTH & SON 470023-0 CM 04/13/2016 CUST # 12430 HIGHLIGHTER  001-3252-3110 -18.79
Department 3252 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 2 Total: -18.79
Department : 3253 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 3
TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY 9262016 WATTS 10/01/2016 JENIFER WATTS FY_17 EXPE  001-3253-4810 150.00
TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY 92716 BRADY 10/01/2016 BEN BRADY FY_17JP20HR 001-3253-4810 150.00
PRINTING SOLUTIONS 19002 10/05/2016 IP# 3 #10 REG. ENVELOPE  001-3253-3110 105.52
Department 3253 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 3 Total: 405.52
Department : 4300 - COUNTY SHERIFF
LIVENGOOD FEED STORE LOINV000131512 10/10/2016 ACCT # 1C250 ALLSTOCK 10  001-4300-3130 133.00
OFFICE DEPOT 870956266001 10/11/2016 ACCT # 43682634 ENVELOP  001-4300-3130 72.03
OFFICE DEPOT 870957205001 10/11/2016 ACCT # 43682634 WHITECD 001-4300-3130 24.27
OFFICE DEPOT 870957206001 10/11/2016 ACCT # 43682634 CLAMPS, 001-4300-3130 13.74
OFFICE DEPOT 870957207001 10/12/2016 ACCT # 43682634 DVD-R, SP 001-4300-3130 33.22
SPRINT 122236591-091 10/20/2016 ACCT # 122236591-091 9/1  001-4300-4420 55.00
CHISHOLM TRAIL VETERINAR 134330 10/21/2016 CLIENT ID: 802 FARM CALL  001-4300-3130 146.03
LIVENGOOD FEED STORE LOIV000132067 10/21/2016 ACCT #1C250 ALLSTOCK 10  001-4300-3130 111.85
QUILL CORPORATION 1336044 10/26/2016 ACCT # C3400806 QUILLBR  001-4300-3130 59,98
TACKLEBERRYS 45814 10/26/2016 COLT-AR6721 FIRE CONTROL  001-4300-4510 176.02
OFFICE DEPOT 874516152001 10/26/2016 ACCT # 436826344 TAPE, C 001-4300-3130 257.82
LIVENGOOD FEED STORE LOINV00132393 10/26/2016 ACCT # 1C250 SWAT FLY Ol 001-4300-3130 10.00
OFFICE DEPOT 874516332001 10/27/2016 ACCT # 43682634 DVD-R,S  001-4300-3130 33.22
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINA 3301824702 10/03/2016 ACCT # 0016516092 9/30-1 001-4300-4610 99.73
OFFICE DEPOT 868134517002 10/03/2016 ACCT # 43682634 VERBATI 001-4300-3130 23,70
FLEETCOR TECHNOLOGIES, |  NP48769241 10/31/2016 ACCT #BG114286 9/26-10/  001-4300-4260 7,380.60
CHISHOLM TRAIL VETERINAR 133399 10/07/2016 CLIENT ID: 4988 PATIENT ID:  001-4300-3130 63.99
PRECISION DELTA CORPORA 7320 10/07/2016 ACCT # TX-CALD-SO-01 45A 001-4300-3130 864.00
OFFICE DEPOT 870350469001 10/07/2016 ACCT # 43682634 PAPER, P  001-4300-3130 59.98
DONNA HOEHNE 102016 2 11/01/2016 TAPEIT TRAINING 10/24-2  001-4300-4810 66.33
LOCKHART POST REGISTER 00080242 09/22/2016 09/22 & 29/16 LAW OFFICER  001-4300-3130 62.56
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0999 - SEPT 2016 09/30/2016 9/24/16 - 9/30/16 001-4300-3130 89.00
PURCHASE POWER 92016 09/30/2016 ACCT # 8000-9090-0465-509  001-4300-3120 200.00
Department 4300 - COUNTY SHERIFF Total: 10,036.07
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Expense Approval Register

Vendor Name

Payable Number

Department : 4310 - COUNTY JAIL

PFG-TEMPLE

PFG-TEMPLE

FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SA
JCO JANITORIAL SUPPLY
JCO JANITORIAL SUPPLY
GRAINGER

SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
FARMER BROTHERS. CO.
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
JAMES P. CHUDLEIGH, MD
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
PFG-TEMPLE

FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
PFG-TEMPLE

FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SA
JCO JANITORIAL SUPPLY
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
GRAINGER

FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIE
FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
JCO JANITORIAL SUPPLY
PFG-TEMPLE

FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
PFG-TEMPLE

FERRIS JOSEPH PRODUCE, IN
QUILL CORPORATION
FLEETCOR TECHNOLOGIES, |
GRAINGER

OFFICE DEPOT

8544970
8544970
96212
1054803838
1781

1785
9249502478
610122246
610122247
64381072 SO
96249
102016
610143005
8221892677
8552405
96255
96261
8554590
96307
1073503838
1835
610192535
610192536
9256405524
96340
5669981
96356
610212532
822 1894814
84495
8560876
96408
8562528
96415
1336044
NP48769241
9245962932
8703504659001

Department : 4321 - CONSTABLES - PCT 1

FLEETCOR TECHNOLOGIES, |

NP48769241

Department :4322 - CONSTABLES - PCT 2

FLEETCOR TECHNOLOGIES, |

NP48769241

Department :4323 - CONSTABLES - PCT 3

GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC.
FLEETCOR TECHNOLOGIES, |

DPT000201785
NP48769241

Department : 4324 - CONSTABLES - PCT 4

FLEETCOR TECHNOLOGIES, |

NP48769241

Department : 6510 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU
CENTRAL TEXAS AUTOPSY, P

NRDD-0002046-LE
NRDD-0002047-LE
NRDD-0002048-PO
NRDD-0002049-LE

11304

Post Date

10/10/2016
10/10/2016
10/10/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/13/2016
10/13/2016
10/14/2016
10/14/2016
10/14/2016
10/14/2016
10/14/2016
10/15/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/18/2016
10/19/2016
10/19/2016
10/19/2016
10/19/2016
10/19/2016
10/20/2016
10/20/2016
10/21/2016
10/21/2016
10/21/2016
10/21/2016
10/22/2016
10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/26/2016
10/31/2016
10/06/2016
10/07/2016

10/31/2016

10/31/2016

10/10/2016
10/31/2016

10/31/2016

10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/13/2016

Description (Item)

CUST # 435577 DRY GROCE
CUST # 435577 DRY GROCE
CABBAGE / BANANAS / CABB
CUST # 0040078309 MIC 20
OPER

38 X 58 1.7 ML DOUBLE STU
ACCT # 841505548 METAL B
CUST # 043430 CHEMICAL &
CUST # 043430 DAIRY / MEA
ACCT # 6302473 CAINS SUN
GREEN BELL PEPPERS LB / RE
SEPT 16 - OCT 15, 2016

CUST # 043430 DAIRY / MEA
CUST # 222727 RTE # F6140
CUST # 435577 DRY GROCE
AA MED 15 DOZ EGGS
BANANAS EA / ICEBERG / PO
CUST # 435577 DRY GROCE
BANANAS EA / CABBAGE / C
CUST # 0040078309 MIC 20
ROSES REGULAR TOILET PAP
CUST # 043430 CHEMICAL &
CUST # 043430 DAIRY / MEA
ACCT # 841505548 DOOR CL
CELERY EA / GREEN BELL PEP
CUST ID: 55480 BRADLEY C
BANANAS EA / 25 LB 6X6 TO
CUST # 043430 DAIRY / MEA
CUST # 222727 RTE # F6140
DUST MOP TREATMENT AER
CUST # 435577 DRY GROCE
BANANAS / ICEBERG / POTA
CUST # 435577 DRY GROCE
APPLES 138 CT RED DEL CAS
ACCT # C3400806 QUILL BR
ACCT # BG114286 9/26-10/
ACCT # 841505548 V-BELT,
ACCT # 43682634 PAPER, P

Department 4310 - COUNTY JAIL Total:

ACCT # BG114286 9/26-10/

Department 4321 - CONSTABLES - PCT 1 Total:

ACCT # BG114286 9/26-10/

Department 4322 - CONSTABLES - PCT 2 Total:

CUST ID: 003167 SPEEDWEL
ACCT # BG114286 9/26-10/

Department 4323 - CONSTABLES - PCT 3 Total:

ACCT # BG114286 9/26-10/

Department 4324 - CONSTABLES - PCT 4 Total:

MEMBER 1D: 0280 CLAIM # L
MEMBER 1D: 0280 CLAIM #

CLAIM # PO20160161-1 ME
MEMBER 1D: 0280 CLAIM #:
CTA 458-16: EMILLIA MARIE

Packet: APPKT01508 - 11/14/16 A/P Run

Account Number

001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3130
001-4310-4510
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-4100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3100
001-4310-4510
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3130
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3100
001-4310-3130
001-4310-4260
001-4310-4510
001-4310-3130

001-4321-4260

001-4322-4260

001-4323-4810
001-4323-4260

001-4324-4260

001-6510-4845
001-6510-4845
001-6510-4845
001-6510-4845
001-6510-4123

Amount

1,072.94
-27.49
120.75
250.20
455.85
71.96
15.20
82.87
1,523.46
381.75
126.40
1,040.00
1,104.51
88.00
1,077.89
149.40
146.50
788.16
120.75
320.04
1,063.68
484.32
1,514.78
1,922.80
88.37
980.70
199.00
2,014.58
88.00
-9.22
640.35
146.50
874.76
81.00
176.95
1,121.30
56.80
119.96
20,873.77

419.09
419.09

60.05
60.05

277.90
308.77
586.67

409.71
409.71

4,024.25
369.00
2,244.50
473.25
2,100.00

11/8/2016 11:57:22 AM
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Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT01508 - 11/14/16 A/P Run

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item} Account Number Amount
MAILFINANCE N6187327 10/14/2016 CUST #01054254 8/15-11 001-6510-4610 340.68
CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 2712 10/17/2016 VIN: 2712 NOV 2016 001-6510-4850 7.50
CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 5026 10/17/2016 VIN: 5026 NOV 2016 001-6510-4850 7.50
CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 7289 10/17/2016 VIN: 7289 TITLE APPLICATIO  001-6510-4850 21.75
RICOH USA, INC. 97699878 10/18/2016 ACCT # 505575-101075A15 001-6510-4610 6,684.84
CENTRAL TEXAS AUTOPSY, P 11316 10/25/2016 CTA 419-16: LAURA DOUGLA  001-6510-4123 2,525.00
CENTRAL TEXAS AUTOPSY, P 11317 10/25/2016 CTA 420-16: LORILEE RENEE 001-6510-4123 2,525.00
CENTRAL TEXAS AUTOPSY, P 11318 10/25/2016 CTA 421-16: HOLLY SMITHH  001-6510-4123 2,525.00
CENTRAL TEXAS AUTOPSY, P 11319 10/25/2016 CTA 429-16: SUNDAY KAY ST  001-6510-4123 2,525.00
CENTRAL TEXAS AUTOPSY, P 11320 10/25/2016 CTA 430-16: PAIGE BRIANNA  001-6510-4123 2,525.00
CENTRAL TEXAS AUTOPSY, P 11321 10/25/2016 CTA 428-16: TRESA MARIEQ  001-6510-4123 2,525.00
CENTRAL TEXAS AUTOPSY, P 11322 10/25/2016 CTA 427-16: ROCKLAND JOS  001-6510-4123 2,525.00
CENTRAL TEXAS AUTOPSY, P 11323 10/25/2016 CTA 422-16: JOHN CLIFFORD  001-6510-4123 2,525.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0999 - SEPT 2016-2 10/26/2016 10/03 - 10/25/16 001-6510-4870 10.65
TIME WARNER CABLE 102816 10/28/2016 ACCT # 8260 16 300 000042 001-6510-4420 4,175.50
TIME WARNER CABLE 102816 10/28/2016 ACCT # 8260 16 300 000042 001-6510-4425 7,759.72
FLEETCOR TECHNOLOGIES, | NP48769241 10/31/2016 ACCT # BG114286 9/26-10/  001-6510-4850 352.68
AT&T 10052016 10/05/2016 ACCT #512 A13-0189 725 3  001-6510-4425 3,341.15
CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 6230 10/06/2016 VIN: 6230 NOV, 2016 001-6510-4850 7.50
CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 9531 10/06/2016 VIN: 9531 NOV 2016 001-6510-4850 7.50
CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 0923 10/07/2016 VIN: 0923 NOV. 2016 001-6510-4850 7.50
CENTRAL TEXAS REFUSE, INC 120743 11/01/2016 ACCT # 24543016 BILLINGP 001-6510-4610 75.76
SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIO GB00215203 11/03/2016 CUST # 3000529 OFFICE PR 001-6510-5910 32,820.00
PITNEY BOWES INC 1002060813 09/29/2016 ACCT # 001213479 LOCATE 001-6510-3110 54.99
LEGENDS TRI-COUNTY FUNE  2016/136 09/30/2016 NATHAN FRYDAY DOT: 8/3  001-6510-4123 300.00
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 93016 09/30/2016 QUARTER ENDING: 9/30/16 001-6510-2050 4,844.,06

Department 6510 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL Total: 90,230.28

Department : 6520 - BUILDING MAINTENANCE

LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 14187 /1 10/10/2016 CUST # 11239 MAJESTICBO 001-6520-5120 4.99
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 14194 /1 10/10/2016 CUST # 11239 MP WHT LAV 001-6520-3590 9.49
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 14222 /1 10/11/2016 CUST # 11239 32 0ZADJSP  001-6520-3130 5.98
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 14261 /1 10/13/2016 CUST#11239 2X4X8 #2 001-6520-3530 28.72
DEALERS ELECTRIC 1827410-00 10/13/2016 CUST # 134031 PHL11PAR3  001-6520-3550 24.00
DEALERS ELECTRIC 1827410-00 10/13/2016 CUST # 134031 PHL11PAR3  001-6520-3620 68.80
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 709492 10/13/2016 NEEDLE VALVE 3/8X3/8CO  001-6520-3540 10.50
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 709653 10/14/2016 DURACELL C 4 PACK 001-6520-4510 17.00
CENTURY A/C SUPPLY 8514216 10/14/2016 #4385 W1325 COPPERBUS 001-6520-4510 78.12
CENTURY A/C SUPPLY 8514221 10/14/2016 #4385 CONTROL BOARD 001-6520-3580 115.82
WILSON RIGGIN 92684 10/14/2016 FLOOD LIGHTS 001-6520-3620 78.33
GRUMBLES ELECTRIC CO. 16-1186 10/17/2016 REMOVED SENSOR SWITCH/  001-6520-3550 134.06
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 8221893042 10/17/2016 CUST # 222727 RTE#F2900 001-6520-3510 37.30
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 822 1894339 10/19/2016 CUST # 222727 RTE #G4200 001-6520-3500 37.56
ROBERT MADDEN, INC. 3792691 10/20/2016 CUST ID: 2621 USA2223BA8 001-6520-3130 125.55
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 8221894881 10/21/2016 CUST # 222727 RTE#F6110  001-6520-5120 190.26
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 822 1895181 10/24/2016 CUST # 222727 RTE#F2900 001-6520-3510 37.30
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0999 - SEPT 2016-2 10/26/2016 10/03 - 10/25/16 001-6520-3530 59.84
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0999 - SEPT 2016-2 10/26/2016 10/03 - 10/25/16 001-6520-3540 64.44
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 822 1897105 10/28/2016 CUST # 222727 RTE # F6110 001-6520-5120 190.26
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 708394 10/03/2016 CHAIN GALV 3/16 PC 001-6520-4510 10.09
JANIE ORTIZ 102016 10/31/2016 EXPENSE REPORT FOR OCTO  001-6520-4260 142.35
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 822 1897401 10/31/2016 CUST # 222727 RTE#F2900 001-6520-3510 37.30
FLEETCOR TECHNOLOGIES, | NP48769241 10/31/2016 ACCT #BG114286 9/26-10/  001-6520-4260 520.05
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 708552 10/04/2016 FUEL FILTER ARNOLD MTD 001-6520-4510 4.45
WILSON RIGGIN 92549 10/05/2016 FLOOD LIGHTS 001-6520-3500 22.38
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 1610-030S90 10/06/2016 ACCT # 1-99 DENATURED AL  001-6520-4510 14.69
CENTURY A/C SUPPLY 8503638 10/06/2016 #4385 REFRIGERANT ORIFI  001-6520-3620 652.37
BUILDING IMAGE GROUP, IN 20019 11/01/2016 20019 NEW FACE PANEL 001-6520-3550 3,123.00
ANGEL PEST CONTROL 28518 WORK ORDER # 11/01/2016 ACCT # 5129 SITE REF # 8130  001-6520-5120 193.00
THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR 3002846554 11/01/2016 CUST#63166 11/1/16-1  001-6520-4510 867.76
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 8221899242 11/04/2016 CUST #222727 RTE #F6110 001-6520-5120 190.26
11/8/2016 11:57:22 AM Page 5 of 12




Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT01508 - 21/14/16 A/P Run

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 706644 09/15/2016 DBL CHUK TIRE GAGE 120PSt  001-6520-3130 8.95
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086421020 09/21/2016 CONTRACT # 01681 ACCT#0  001-6520-3140 79.62
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086424423 09/28/2016 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT#0  001-6520-3140 79.62
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0999 - SEPT 2016 09/30/2016 9/24/16 - 9/30/16 001-6520-3130 66.73
Department 6520 - BUILDING MAINTENANCE Total: 7,330.94
Department : 6550 - ELECTIONS
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT 987198 10/10/2016 ACCT # C04192 OKI PRINTER  001-6550-3115 195.88
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT 987247 10/10/2016 ACCT # C04192 CODING 11/  001-6550-3115 5,854.47
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT 987918 10/11/2016 ACCT #C04192 AUDIO 11/ 001-6550-3115 5,388.00
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT 987920 10/11/2016 ACCT # C04192 LAYOUT 11/ 001-6550-3115 1,995.00
DELL MARKETING L.P. XK21X2FN6 10/20/2016 CUST # 2120993 INSPIRON1  001-6550-3110 380.52
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT 990609 10/21/2016 ACCT # C04192 ELECTIONR  001-6550-3115 -296.00
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT 990609 10/21/2016 ACCT # C04192 ELECTIONR  001-6550-3115 4,395.00
DEWITT POTH & SON 486451-0 10/25/2016 CUST # 12430 100 [BM/MAC  001-6550-3110 453.60
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT 991975 10/28/2016 ACCT #C04192 BALLOTS 11  001-6550-3115 -68.00
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT 991975 10/28/2016 ACCT # C04192 BALLOTS11  001-6550-3115 1,008.20
DEWITT POTH & SON 486856-0 10/31/2016 CUST # 12430 WHT110#LT 001-6550-3110 139.50
DEWITT POTH & SON 480639-0 08/23/2016 CUST # 12430 SERIAL # C2C2  001-6550-3110 22.83
Department 6550 - ELECTIONS Total: 19,469.00
Department : 6560 - COMMISSIONERS COURT
EDWARD MOSES 102016 10/20/2016 EXPENSE REPORT FOR 10/10  001-6560-4810 275.40
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0999 - SEPT 2016-2 10/26/2016 10/03 - 10/25/16 001-6560-3110 243.18
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0999 - SEPT 2016-2 10/26/2016 10/03 - 10/25/16 001-6560-3110 53.31
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0999 - SEPT 2016-2 10/26/2016 10/03 - 10/25/16 001-6560-3110 45.92
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0999 - SEPT 2016-2 10/26/2016 10/03 - 10/25/16 001-6560-4810 317.40
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0999 - SEPT 2016-2 10/26/2016 10/03 - 10/25/16 001-6560-4810 158.70
KENNETH SCHAWE 102616 10/26/2016 EXPENSE REPORT FOR CONF.  001-6560-4810 937.95
PRINTING SOLUTIONS 19080 10/27/2016 NOTE PADS 8.5 X 11 12 EA 001-6560-3110 10.59
THE LULING NEWSBOY & SIG 9012016 09/01/2016 9-1-16 3X101/2 NOTICE 001-6560-4310 165.37
Department 6560 - COMMISSIONERS COURT Total: 2,207.82
Department : 6570 - VETERAN SERVICE OFFICER
DEWITT POTH & SON 471876-0 05/04/2016 CUST # 12430 SPOTPAPER  001-6570-3110 69.50
DEWITT POTH & SON 481839-0 09/06/2016 CUST # 12430 SPOT PAPER 001-6570-3110 108.89
Department 6570 - VETERAN SERVICE OFFICER Total: 178.39
Department : 6580 - HUMAN RESOURCES
SOCIETY FOR HUMAN RESO 110416 11/04/2016 MEMBERSHIP ANNUAL DUES  001-6580-3110 175.00
Department 6580 - HUMAN RESOURCES Total: 175.00
Department : 6600 - ENG, & SUBDIVISION
BOWMAN CONSULTING GR 0700004-28-002 09/30/2016 PROJECT # 0700004-28-002  001-6600-4110 347.50
BOWMAN CONSULTING GR 222200 09/30/2016 PROJ # 07-0004-10-002 DAL  001-6600-4110 46.25
BOWMAN CONSULTING GR 22220 09/30/2016 PROJECT #070004-31-001S  001-6600-4110 1,625.00
BOWMAN CONSULTING GR 222201 09/30/2016 PROJ # 070004-14-003 COM  001-6600-4110 2,772.50
BOWMAN CONSULTING GR 222203 09/30/2016 PROJECT # 070004-26-001 001-6600-4110 416.25
BOWMAN CONSULTING GR 222204 09/30/2016 PROJ # 0700004-28-001 FOR 001-6600-4110 1,317.50
BOWMAN CONSULTING GR 222206 09/30/2016 PROJECT # 070004-30-001 C  001-6600-4110 480.00
BOWMAN CONSULTING GR 222208 09/30/2016 PROJECT # 0700004-38-001  001-6600-4110 632.50
Department 6600 - ENG. & SUBDIVISION Total: 7,637.50
Department : 6610 - IT-TECHNOLOGY
CORBIN SEBESTYEN 102016 11/03/2016 MILEAGE FOR OCT 2016 001-6610-4260 86.72
Department 6610 - IT-TECHNOLOGY Total: 86.72
Department : 6640 - CODE INVESTIGATOR
FLEETCOR TECHNOLOGIES, I  NP48769241 10/31/2016 ACCT # BG114286 9/26-10/  001-6640-4260 150.53
DEWITT POTH & SON 481845-0 09/08/2016 CUST # 12430 CAMERA, PO 001-6640-3110 147.89
Department 6640 - CODE INVESTIGATOR Total: 298.42
Department : 6650 - EMERG MGNT / HOMELAND SEC
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS 91743941 10/01/2016 CUST # 1036173441 0007 B 001-6650-4800 264.00
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS 92237698 10/17/2016 CUST # 1036173441 0007 001-6650-4800 491.78
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-118449 10/28/2016 #188092 FIRE TRUCK 683  001-6650-4510 25,93
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Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT01508 - 11/14/16 A/P Run

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (item) Account Number Amount
FLEETCOR TECHNOLOGIES, | NP48769241 10/31/2016 ACCT # BG114286 9/26-10/  001-6650-4260 365.83
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-119021 11/01/2016 # 188092 GOVERNOR 001-6650-4510 13.30
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS 92087210 10/01/2016 CUST # 1036173441 0007 001-6650-4800 225.00
Department 6650 - EMERG MGNT / HOMELAND SEC Total: 1,385.84
Department : 7600 - ANIMAL CONTROL
CITY OF LOCKHART ASL1003 10/07/2016 LEASE PAYMENT # 63 001-7600-4114 965.50
Department 7600 - ANIMAL CONTROL Total: 965.50
Department : 7610 - SANITATION DEPARTMENT
FLEETCOR TECHNOLOGIES, 1 NP48769241 10/31/2016 ACCT # BG114286 9/26-10/ 001-7610-4260 87.07
Department 7610 - SANITATION DEPARTMENT Total: 87.07
Department : 7620 - COUNTY WELFARE
TRAVIS COUNTY CLERK 16-001883 10/14/2016 CAUSE # C-1-MH-16-001883  001-7620-4312 424,00
GERARD RICKHOFF 2016MH2862 08/31/2016 CAUSE # 2016MH2862 MON  001-7620-4312 501.00
CITY OF LULING EMS 2015-16 09/30/2016 DEC 2015 - MARCH 2016 001-7620-4340 14,801.00
CITY OF LULING EMS 92016 09/30/2016 APRIL 2016 - SEPTEMBER, 20  001-7620-4340 35,534.00
Department 7620 - COUNTY WELFARE Total: 51,260.00
Department : 8700 - COUNTY AGENT
DEWITT POTH & SON 486039-0 10/19/2016 CUST # 12430 TAPE, PKG, HI  001-8700-3110 78.63
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0999 - SEPT 2016-2 10/26/2016 10/03 - 10/25/16 001-8700-4260 12.27
FLEETCOR TECHNOLOGIES, | NP48769241 10/31/2016 ACCT # BG114286 9/26-10/  001-8700-4260 100.42
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0999 - SEPT 2016 09/30/2016 9/24/16 - 9/30/16 001-8700-4260 23.34
ELSIE LACY 82016 09/30/2016 2016 CONF FEE & MILEAGE 001-8700-4251 83.70
ELSIE LACY 82016 09/30/2016 2016 CONF FEE & MILEAGE 001-8700-4810 100.00
ELSIE LACY 92016 09/30/2016 MILEAGE & TRAVEL EXPENSE  001-8700-4810 423.46
Department 8700 - COUNTY AGENT Total: 821.82
Fund 001 - GENERAL FUND Total: 260,150.99
Fund: 002 - UNIT ROAD FUND
Department : 1101 - ADMINISTRATION
PRINTING SOLUTIONS 19056 10/10/2016 STAMPS - DONALD LECLERC 002-1101-3130 74.50
HANSON EQUIPMENT 252592 10/10/2016 # CALOO1 CYLINDER3X 8 002-1101-3130 164.46
CEMEX 9434255969 10/10/2016 ACCT # 3142170 DELV-SE 002-1101-3153 31,545.96
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086431258 10/12/2016 CUST # 08619 ACCT #01681 002-1101-2140 262.33
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086431259 10/12/2016 CUST # 01681 ACCT #01681 002-1101-2140 169.86
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086431260 10/12/2016 CUST #01682 ACCT#01681 002-1101-2140 170.05
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 14270 /1 10/14/2016 CUST #11239 110Z PENET  002-1101-3130 7.04
SMITH SUPPLY CO.-LULING 44166 10/14/2016 FLUOR ORANGE MARKING S  002-1101-3130 37.30
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 709641 10/14/2016 SOCKET CAP SCW 5/16-18 X 002-1101-3130 6.63
HANSON EQUIPMENT 252815 10/17/2016 # CALOO1 HOSE - FARMEX Il 002-1101-3130 48.61
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 14321 /1 10/18/2016 CUST # 11239 .325 63G RAPI  002-1101-3130 -2.00
INDUSTIAL ASPHALT, LLC 80867 10/18/2016 CUST # 1145 JOB # 1.C2685 002-1101-3143 45,321.48
PATHMARK TRAFFIC PROD. 020097 10/19/2016 CUST #00C1056 28" X 7#C 002-1101-3181 2,522.50
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086434623 10/19/2016 CUST # 08619 ACCT #00168 002-1101-2140 262.33
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086434624 10/19/2016 CUST # 01681 ACCT #01681  002-1101-2140 169.86
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086434625 10/19/2016 CUST #01682 ACCT#01681 002-1101-2140 170.05
HANSON EQUIPMENT 252881 10/19/2016 # CALOO1 YOKE M6 FLANGED  002-1101-3130 203.52
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 1610-040037 10/20/2016 CUST # 1-99 CHAIN SAW -Pl  002-1101-3130 77.48
HANSON EQUIPMENT 252915 10/20/2016 # CALOO1 HITCHPIN1X7-1/ 002-1101-3130 20.10
HANSON EQUIPMENT 252921 10/20/2016 # CALOO1 HOSE-FARMEX 111  002-1101-3130 33.60
ROADSIDE INC 16241-TX 10/24/2016 2016 IVM ROADSIDE BRUSH 002-1101-4640 6,750.00
PATHMARK TRAFFIC PROD. 020255 10/25/2016 CUST #00C1056 30" DIA.0  002-1101-3181 107.96
PETROLEUM TRADERS CORP 1065512 10/25/2016 ACCT #990644/1 ULTRALO  002-1101-3163 8,982.32
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 14428 /1 10/25/2016 CUST # 11239 GALBARAND  002-1101-3130 51.96
INDUSTIAL ASPHALT, LLC 81531 10/25/2016 CUST # 1145 P0O:2215 002-1101-3143 16,306.00
BAKER DISTRIBUTING COMP  S108531 10/25/2016 CUST # 047519 KDO350A-16 002-1101-3130 2,925.51
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086438008 10/26/2016 CUST # 08619 ACCT #01681  002-1101-2140 262.33
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086438009 10/26/2016 CUST #01681 ACCT#01681 002-1101-2140 169.86
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086438010 10/26/2016 CUST # 01682 ACCT #01682  002-1101-2140 170.05
TUFF MATE INC. 169336 10/27/2016 CUSTOMER: 002-1101-3130 146.40
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Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT01508 - 11/14/16 A/P Run

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 1610-044690 10/28/2016 ACCT #1-99 CHAINSAW -1 002-1101-3130 50.97
SMITH SUPPLY CO.-LULING 44579 10/28/2016 CHAINSAW CHAIN SHARPN- 002-1101-3130 24.00
SETON FAMILY OF HOSPITAL  135264C8363 10/03/2016 TEDFORD, WILLIAM G. DOB  002-1101-3130 65.00
HANSON EQUIPMENT 252352 10/03/2016 # CALOO1 FLATREPAIR19. 002-1101-3190 31.00
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 075521 10/31/2016 ACCT # 1010 NAPA QUARTS5 002-1101-3170 47.76
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 075534 10/31/2016 ACCT #1010 LUCAS FUELTR 002-1101-3170 33.49
HOFMANN'S SUPPLY 821007 10/31/2016 CUST #01734 ACETYLENES (002-1101-4610 103.84
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086427816 10/05/2016 CUST # 08619 ACCT #01681  002-1101-2140 262.33
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086427817 10/05/2016 CUST # 01681 ACCT #01681 002-1101-2140 169.86
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086427818 10/05/2016 CUST # 01682 ACCT#01681 002-1101-2140 170.05
HANSON EQUIPMENT 252437 10/05/2016 # CALOO1 FLAT TIRE REPAIR 002-1101-3190 15.83
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 708725 10/06/2016 TRUE TEMPER LHSP SHOVEL ~ 002-1101-3130 44.45
CEMEX 9434234390 10/06/2016 ACCT # 3142170 DELV- SEA 002-1101-3153 38,584.23
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 14563 /1 11/02/2016 CUST # 11239 PRO LTHRWE  002-1101-3130 66.25
LOCKHART - TRUE VALUE 14603 /1 11/04/2016 CUST # 11239 MOWERAIRF 002-1101-3130 8.50
SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 707277 09/22/2016 CAR SCREW 5/16 X 2-1/4 002-1101-3130 30.00
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086424415 1 09/28/2016 CONTRACT # 01681 ACCT # 002-1101-2140 -192.91
Department 1101 - ADMINISTRATION Total: 156,652.70
Department : 1102 - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

J C DISTRIBUTORS 41776 10/10/2016 CUST # 126 SAFETY VESTOR  002-1102-3136 335.09
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 074917 10/11/2016 #1010 NAPAGOLD FUEL FILT  002-1102-3136 36.67
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 074919 10/11/2016 #1010 14 PCSAE WRENCHS  002-1102-3136 375.29
BOEHM TRACTOR SALES, INC CT152276 10/11/2016 ACCT # C03021 KIT, SEA E2 002-1102-3136 211.40
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-116235 10/12/2016 WATER PUMP 002-1102-3136 39.20
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 074947 10/12/2016 24 OZ BALL-PEEN HAMMER 002-1102-3136 68.44
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 074948 10/12/2016 SCREWDRIVER SET - 6 PC 002-1102-3136 42,48
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-116324 10/13/2016 # 188092 ABSORBENT 002-1102-3136 14,98
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-116328 10/13/2016 TUB O'TOWELS 002-1102-3136 35.97
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 075000 10/13/2016 #1010 NON-CHLOR BRAKE 002-1102-3136 111.18
RUSH TRUCK CENTER 3004195014 10/14/2016 CUST # 121177 LICENSE#1  002-1102-4510 928.12
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 075086 10/17/2016 GLASS CLEANER 002-1102-3136 35.88
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-117162 10/19/2016 # 188092 VALVE 002-1102-3136 74.27
AUSTIN FUEL INJECTION 105470 10/19/2016 RO #6738 DPA REBUILD A 002-1102-4510 1,243.83
FLEETPRIDE 80622212 10/19/2016 ACCT # 83215 QR-L INLINE 002-1102-3136 58.78
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-117284 10/20/2016 #188092 VALVE 002-1102-3136 -74.27
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-117290 10/20/2016 # 188092 FUEL / WATER 002-1102-3136 10.67
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-117443 10/21/2016 # 188092 COOLANT 002-1102-3136 15.04
FLEETPRIDE 80673423 10/21/2016 ACCT # 83215 FLANGED CAP  002-1102-3136 221.70
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 075285 10/24/2016 #1010 DISCWHEELLUG NU  002-1102-3136 45.80
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 075287 10/24/2016 #1010 LED WORKLAMP 002-1102-3136 666.23
SAUCEDO'S WRECKER SERVI 94649 10/24/2016 FORD DUMP TRUCK 002-1102-4510 430.00
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-118052 10/25/2016 #188092 BATTERY 002-1102-3136 125.79
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 075321 10/25/2016 #1010 IMPACT SOCKET 002-1102-3136 473.97
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 075325 10/25/2016 #1010 RATCHET, ROUND Q 002-1102-3136 21.98
SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 63194170 10/25/2016 CUST # 142726 SERVICE CAL  002-1102-4510 465.46
LONGHORN INTERNATIONAL 990822 10/25/2016 ACCT #8110 CONTROF12  002-1102-3136 227.33
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 075360 10/26/2016 #1010 10 PC3 8DRSAE CRO  002-1102-3136 258.00
FLEETPRIDE 80768512 10/26/2016 ACCT # 83215 BRAKE DRUM  002-1102-3136 643.36
LONGHORN INTERNATIONAL 990998 10/26/2016 ACCT # 8110 MOTOR 11H 002-1102-3136 56.54
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 075438 10/28/2016 ACCT # 1010 NAPAHAND CL  002-1102-3136 13.99
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-114843 10/03/2016 GOVERNOR / LIGHT 002-1102-3136 44.18
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-114866 10/03/2016 2" POP-IN WHL 002-1102-3136 29.94
JR'S AUTO GLASS 009491 10/31/2016 REPLACEMENT 2 MIRRORS 002-1102-4510 120.00
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-115148 CM 10/05/2016 BATTERY RETURNED ON SA 002-1102-3136 -124.39
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-115148 10/05/2016 BATTERY 002-1102-3136 124.39
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-115274 10/06/2016 OIL FILTER 002-1102-3136 138.68
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.  0642-115323 10/06/2016 TERMINAL 002-1102-3136 51.96
GLOSSERMAN AUTOMOTIVE 075593 11/01/2016 ACCT # 1010 HYD HOSE FITT  002-1102-3136 10.17
FLEETPRIDE 80946148 11/03/2016 ACCT # 83215 CORE MERI 002-1102-3136 -168.00
Department 1102 - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE Total: 7,440.10
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Expense Approval Register

Packet: APPKT01508 - 11/14/16 A/P Run

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (ltem) Account Number Amount
Department : 1103 - FLEET MAINTENANCE
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07KM9591 10/10/2016 CUST # L10358 MOTORCRAF  002-1103-3135 53,53
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07KMS645 10/10/2016 CUST # L10358 FILTER-AIR  002-1103-3135 20.30
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07KM9878 10/10/2016 CUST # 110358 CAT. COVER 002-1103-3135 6.80
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07KN1256 10/12/2016 CUST # L10358 BENDIX FLEE  002-1103-3135 481.87
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086431264 10/12/2016 CUST # 09387 ACCT #09387  002-1103-2140 62.86
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07KN2255 10/13/2016 CUST # 110358 REPLACEDB  002-1103-3135 62.99
SAN MARCOS AUTO OUTLET 5012078 10/13/2016 MANIFOLD: EXHAUST 002-1103-3135 218.20
LOCKHART MOTOR CO,,INC.  T41349 10/13/2016 CUST # 3810 GASKET 002-1103-3135 70.22
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07KN2733 10/14/2016 CUST # L10358 JOHNSEN'S B 002-1103-3135 374.98
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07KN2867 10/14/2016 CUST # 110358 COILON PLU  002-1103-3135 59.99
SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 63193920 10/14/2016 CUST # 280894 TRANSFORC  002-1103-3190 480.96
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07KN4002 10/17/2016 CUST # 110358 ACDELCOO  002-1103-3135 86.30
FIRESTONE 128247 10/17/2016 NET DESTINATIN LE2 P-MET 002-1103-3190 103.35
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07KN4249 10/18/2016 CUST # L10358 BRAKE ROTO  002-1103-3135 364.99
CAPITOLAUTO PARTS 07KN4608 10/18/2016 CUST # 110358 SUPER CONC  002-1103-3135 66.82
LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC.  T41364 10/18/2016 CUST #3810 V-BELT 002-1103-3135 81.77
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07KN5053 10/19/2016 CUST # L10358 CABLETIES-  002-1103-3135 144,73
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086434629 10/19/2016 CUST #09387 ACCT#09387  002-1103-2140 60.58
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07KN5856 10/20/2016 CUST # L10358 WASHER PU 002-1103-3135 35.15
LULING CHEVROLET 22497 10/20/2016 CUST # 1507 VALVE KIT 002-1103-3135 91.00
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07KN6401 10/21/2016 CUST # 110358 FILTER- OIL- 002-1103-3135 4.38
INTERSTATE BATTERIES-MET 320018124 10/21/2016 CUST # 3810 MTP-65 002-1103-3135 561.98
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07KN7325 10/24/2016 CUST # L10358 FILTER- AIRF  002-1103-3135 10.65
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07KN7741 10/25/2016 CUST # L10358 FILTER- HEA  002-1103-3135 17.35
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07KN8329 10/26/2016 CUST # 110358 GELH11-55L  002-1103-3135 23.78
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086438014 10/26/2016 CUST # 09387 ACCT #09387 002-1103-2140 62.86
SAN MARCOS AUTO OUTLET 5012301 1 10/26/2016 MANIFOLD: EXHAUST 002-1103-3135 229.88
INTERSTATE BATTERIES-MET 320018258 10/28/2016 ACCT #3810 SC34DU 002-1103-3135 412.74
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07KM6929 10/04/2016 CUST # L10358 GELH13/BP  002-1103-3135 7.69
CINTAS CORPORATION #86 086427822 10/05/2016 CUST # 09387 ACCT # 09387  002-1103-2140 60.58
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07KM9119 10/07/2016 CUST # L10358 BLOWER MO  002-1103-3135 69.95
GRAINGER 9179891131 07/28/2016 ACCT # 841505548 WHEEL 002-1103-3190 69.54
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07KL7242 09/15/2016 CUST # 110358 AUTOTECHA 002-1103-3135 196.65
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07KL7249 09/15/2016 CUST # 110358 AUTOTECHA  002-1103-3135 -196.65
CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 07KM3020 09/27/2016 CUST # 110358 {NTERSTATE 002-1103-3135 -18.00
Department 1103 - FLEET MAINTENANCE Total: 4,440.77
Fund 002 - UNIT ROAD FUND Total: 168,533.57
Fund: 005 - LAW LIBRARY FUND
Department : 1000 - DEPARTMENTS - Header
RELX INC. DBA LEXISNEXIS 3090724085 10/31/2016 ACCT #422NHLBG4 OCT 20 005-1000-5910 381.00
Department 1000 - DEPARTMENTS - Header Total: 381.00
Fund 005 - LAW LIBRARY FUND Total: 381.00
Fund: 010 - GRANT FUND
Department ; 1000 - DEPARTMENTS - Header
CARD SERVICE CENTER 0999 - SEPT 2016 09/30/2016 9/24/16 - 9/30/16 010-1000-4310 10.65
Department 1000 - DEPARTMENTS - Header Total: 10.65
Department : 6600 - ENG. & SUBDIVISION
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9401535413 10/10/2016 #912994 rEF #779Q PICK  010-6600-5142 263.03
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9401536234 10/12/2016 2016-17 ASPHALT MATERIAL  010-6600-5142 6,829.22
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9401537150 10/12/2016 ST. JOHNS RD - PROJECT #4 010-6600-5142 6,731.52
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9401542205 10/20/2016 #912994 DEMURRAGE 010-6600-5142 280.00
ERGON ASPHALT AND EMUL 9401542206 10/20/2016 #912994 DEMURRAGE 010-6600-5142 200.00
BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC. 82037 10/24/2016 ACCT # 1600 PROJECT#4-S 010-6600-5142 12,566.56
Department 6600 - ENG. & SUBDIVISION Total: 26,870.33
Fund 010 - GRANT FUND Total: 26,880.98
Grand Total: 455,946.54
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Expense Approval Register Packet: APPKT02508 - 11/14/16 A/P Run

Fund Summary

Fund Expense Amount
001 - GENERAL FUND 260,150.99
002 - UNIT ROAD FUND 168,533.57
005 - LAW LIBRARY FUND 381.00
010 - GRANT FUND 26,880.98

Grand Total: MWVZESTQTSIEZ

Account Summary

Account Number

Account Name

Expense Amount

001-1260 DUEFROMCCAD 403.01
001-1370 POSTAGE INVENTORY 3,000.00
001-2130-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 1,494.38
001-2130-4810 TRAINING 102.02
001-2140-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 72.93
001-2140-4110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICE 2,020.28
001-2140-4260 TRANSPORTATION 220.32
001-2150-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 1,027.98
001-2300 DUE TO PARKS & WILDLI 509.49
001-2865 DUE TO STATE - OTHER 230.00
001-3200-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 1,402.50
001-3200-4260 TRANSPORTATION 273.35
001-3200-4315 PUBLICATIONS 190.63
001-3200-4810 TRAINING 1,024.65
001-3220-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 272.77
001-3220-4810 TRAINING 185.46
001-3230-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 76.56
001-3230-4011 ADMINISTRATIVE EXPEN 52.00
001-3230-4020 VISITING JUDGES 3,700.74
001-3230-4030 VISITING COURT REPOR 782.08
001-3230-4080 ADULT - ATTY LITIGATIO 65.00
001-3230-4160 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTO 26,626.25
001-3230-4820 JUROR EXPENSE 26.40
001-3240-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 23.40
001-3240-4160 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTO 175.00
001-3240-4180 JUVENILE - INDIGENT AT 700.00
001-3240-4189 JUVENILE - ATTY LITIGAT 13.07
001-3251-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 424.33
001-3251-4810 TRAINING 150.00
001-3252-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES -18.79
001-3253-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 105.52
001-3253-4810 TRAINING 300.00
001-4300-3120 POSTAGE 200.00
001-4300-3130 OPERATING SUPPLIES 2,058.39
001-4300-4260 TRANSPORTATION 7,380.60
001-4300-4420 TELEPHONE 55.00
001-4300-4510 REPAIRS & MAINTENAN 176.02
001-4300-4610 RENTALS 99.73
001-4300-4810 TRAINING 66.33
001-4310-3100 FOOD SUPPLIES 13,114.60
001-4310-3130 OPERATING SUPPLIES 3,603.07
001-4310-4100 MEDICAL DIRECTOR 1,040.00
001-4310-4260 TRANSPORTATION 1,121.30
001-4310-4510 REPAIRS & MAINTENAN 1,954.80
001-4321-4260 TRANSPORTATION 419.09
001-4322-4260 TRANSPORTATION 60.05
001-4323-4260 TRANSPORTATION 308.77
001-4323-4810 TRAINING 277.90
001-4324-4260 TRANSPORTATION 409.71
001-6510-2050 UNEMPLOYMENT 4,844.06
001-6510-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 54,99

11/8/2016 11:57:22 AM

page 10 of 12




Expense Approval Register

Account Number
001-6510-4123
001-6510-4420
001-6510-4425
001-6510-4610
001-6510-4845
001-6510-4850
001-6510-4870
001-6510-5910
001-6520-3130
001-6520-3140
001-6520-3500
001-6520-3510
001-6520-3530
001-6520-3540
001-6520-3550
001-6520-3580
001-6520-3590
001-6520-3620
001-6520-4260
001-6520-4510
001-6520-5120
001-6550-3110
001-6550-3115
001-6560-3110
001-6560-4310
001-6560-4810
001-6570-3110
001-6580-3110
001-6600-4110
001-6610-4260
001-6640-3110
001-6640-4260
001-6650-4260
001-6650-4510
001-6650-4800
001-7600-4114
001-7610-4260
001-7620-4312
001-7620-4340
001-8700-3110
001-8700-4251
001-8700-4260
001-8700-4810
002-1101-2140
002-1101-3130
002-1101-3143
002-1101-3153
002-1101-3163
002-1101-3170
002-1101-3181
002-1101-3190
002-1101-4610
002-1101-4640
002-1102-3136
002-1102-4510
002-1103-2140
002-1103-3135
002-1103-3190

Account Summary

Account Name
AUTOPSY

Telephone

FAX & INTERNET
RENTALS

INSURANCE
MISCELLANEQUS

HOG - OUT PROGRAM
OTHER CAPITAL OUTLAY
OPERATING SUPPLIES
UNIFORMS

JP3 SIMON BUILDING-M
LULING ANNEX
MARKET ST. ANNEX-LOC
L.W.SCOTT ANNEX-LOCK
JUDICIAL CENTER-LOCK
JUVENILE DETENTION CT
CALDWELL CO. MUSEU
UNIT ROAD/911 OFFICE
TRANSPORTATION
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
CALDWELL CO. COURTH
OFFICE SUPPLIES

Ballot Supplies

OFFICE SUPPLIES
ADVERTISING AND LEGA
TRAINING

OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
Professional Services
TRANSPORTATION
OFFICE SUPPLIES
TRANSPORTATION
TRANSPORTATION
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
EMERGENCY OPERATIO
ANIMAL CONTROL EXPE
TRANSPORTATION
SANITY HEARINGS
LULING EMS

OFFICE SUPPLIES
MILEAGE REIMB- ADH D
TRANSPORTATION
TRAINING

UNiFORMS

OPERATING SUPPLIES
FLEX BASE MATERIALS
AGGREGATE / GRAVEL
FUEL

LUBRICANTS

SIGNS

TIRES

RENTALS

VEGETATION MANAGE
SUPPLIES & SMALL TOO
REPAIRS & MAINTENAN
UNIFORMS

OPERATING SUPPLIES
TIRES

Expense Amount
22,600.00
4,175.50
11,100.87
7,101.28
7,111.00
411.93
10.65
32,820.00
207.21
159.24
59.94
111.90
88.56
74.94
3,281.06
115.82
9.49
799.50
662.40
992.11
768.77
996.45
18,472.55
353.00
165.37
1,689.45
178.39
175.00
7,637.50
86.72
147.89
150.53
365.83
39.23
980.78
965.50
87.07
925.00
50,335.00
78.63
83.70
136.03
523.46
2,216.05
4,084.28
61,627.48
70,130.19
8,982.32
81.25
2,630.46
46.83
103.84
6,750.00
4,252.69
3,187.41
246.88
3,540.04
653.85

Packet: APPKT01508 - 11/14/16 A/P Run
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Account Number
005-1000-5910
010-1000-4310
010-6600-5142

Project Account Key

**None**

Account Summary

Account Name

OTHER CAPITAL OUTLAY

ADVERTISING AND LEGA

MATERIALS-CR 169 ST J
Grand Total:

Project Account Summary

Grand Total:

Expense Amount
381.00

10.65

26,870.33

" 455,946.54

Expense Amount

455,946.54

455,946.54

Packet: APPKT01508 - 11/14/16 A/P Run

11/8/2016 11:57:22 AM
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Caldwell County, TX

Payment Register
APPKT01508 - 11/14/16 A/P Run
01 - Vendor Set 01

Bank:

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
ADAROW ADAM D. ROWINS 819.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 819.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
15-FL-003 2 CAUSE # 15-FL-003 K.S. 10/13/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 196.00
15-F1-540 1 CAUSE # 15-FL-540 K.S. 10/13/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 105.00
15-FL-549 4 CAUSE # 15-FL-549 J.R.N./A.T. 10/13/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 224.00
16-FL-248 CAUSE # 16-FL-248 V.B./LL 10/13/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 294.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
ANGPES ANGEL PEST CONTROL 193.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 193.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
28518 WORK ORDER # ACCT # 5129 SITE REF # 8130 POWER SWEEP MONTHLY  11/01/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 193.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
ANGBRO ANGELA FAYE BROWN 917.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 917.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
13-FL-183 7 CAUSE # 13-FL-183 M.L., E.L,, E.D., & P.L. 10/17/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 434.00
13-FL-183 8 CAUSE # 13-FL-183 M.L, E.L,, E.D. & P.L. 10/27/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 350.00
13-F1-183 S CAUSE # 13-FL-183 M.L, E.L.,, E.D. AND P.L. 10/27/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 133.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
ATO189 AT&T 3,341.15
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 3,341.15
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
10052016 ACCT # 512 A13-0189 725 3 10/05 - 11/04/16 10/05/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 3,341.15
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
AUSFUE AUSTIN FUEL INJECTION 1,243.83
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 1,243,83
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
105470 RO #6738 DPA REBUILD AND CALIBRATE 10/19/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 1,243.83
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
BAKDIS BAKER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY 2,925,51
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 2,925.51
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
5108531 CUST # 047519 KD0350A-161 K350 KUBE AIR COOL 10/25/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 2,925.51
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
BARMOL BARBARA MOLINA 175.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 175.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
2509-16-CC CAUSE # 2590-16-CC L.Z.R. 10/18/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 175.00
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Vendor Number

Payment Register

Vendor Name

APPKT01508 - 11/14/16 A/P Run

Total Vendor Amount

BESPLU BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES, INC 980.70
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 980.70

Payable Number Description \ Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
5669981 CUST ID: 55480 BRADLEY CARTRIDGE ASSY REPAIRKIT ~ 10/20/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 980.70

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BOETRA BOEHM TRACTOR SALES, INC. 211.40
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 211.40

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
CT152276 ACCT #C03021 KIT, SEAE2 10/11/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 211.40

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BOVMER BOVIK & MEREDITH P.C. 4,102.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 4,102.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
15-FL-159 1 CAUSE # 15-FL-159 AW. 10/27/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 945.00
15-F1-295 2 CAUSE # 15-FL-295 LM. & L.M. 10/27/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 1,680.00
16-FL-215 CAUSE # 16-FL-215 J.S,,S.S., M.C. & C.S. 10/27/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 1,477.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BOWMAN BOWMAN CONSULTING GROUP LTD 7,637.50
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 347.50

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
0700004-28-002 PROJECT # 0700004-28-002 FORISTER RANCH SECTION 5 09/30/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 347.50
Check ) 11/08/2016 1,625.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
22220 PROJECT # 070004-31-001 SUNFIELD NORTH PRL PLAT Al 09/30/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 1,625.00
Check 11/08/2016 46.25
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
222200 PROJ # 07-0004-10-002 DALE OAKS FINAL PLAT 09/30/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 46.25
Check 11/08/2016 2,772.50
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
222201 PROJ # 070004-14-003 COMPOSTELA REVISED PLAN 09/30/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 2,772.50
Check 11/08/2016 416.25
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
222203 PROJECT # 070004-26-001 CENTURY OAKS PRELIMINAR 09/30/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 416.25
Check . 11/08/2016 1,317.50
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
222204 PROJ # 0700004-28-001 FORISTER RANCH SECTION 4 09/30/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 1,317.50
Check 11/08/2016 480.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
222206 PROJECT # 070004-30-001 COUNTY LINE ESTATES PRELI 09/30/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 480.00
Check 11/08/2016 632.50
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
222208 PROJECT # 0700004-38-001 COMPLETE SHORT FORM PL/ 09/30/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 632.50

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BRAMAT BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC, 12,566.56
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 12,566.56

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
82037 ACCT # 1600 PROJECT # 4 - STJOHNS RD 10/24/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 12,566.56
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Vendor Number

Payment Register

Vendor Name

APPKT01508 - 11/14/16 A/P Run

Total Vendor Amount

BRIBET BRISEIDA BETHANCOURT 248.25
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 248.25

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
15-FL-537 1 CAUSE # 15-FL-537 A.L. & B.V. 10/27/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 248.25

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

BUIIMA BUILDING IMAGE GROUP, INC. 3,123.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 3,123.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
20019 20019 NEW FACE PANEL 11/01/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 3,123.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CALAPP CALDWELL COUNTY APPRAISAL DIST 2,020.28
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 2,020.28

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
102016 SERVICE DATE - OCT-116 11/01/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 2,020.28

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CALTAX CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR 59.25
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 7.50

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
0923 VIN: 0923 NOV. 2016 10/07/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 7.50
Check 11/08/2016 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
2712 VIN: 2712 NOV 2016 10/17/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 7.50
Check 11/08/2016 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
5026 VIN: 5026 NOV 2016 10/17/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 7.50
Check 11/08/2016 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
6230 VIN: 6230 NOV. 2016 10/06/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 7.50
Check 11/08/2016 21,75
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
7289 VIN: 7289 TITLE APPLICATION/REGISTRATON 10/17/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 21,75
Check 11/08/2016 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
9531 VIN: 9531 NOV 2016 10/06/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 7.50

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

AUTPAR CAPITOL AUTO PARTS 1,874.25
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 1,874.25

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
07KL7242 CUST # L10358 AUTOTECH ALTERNATOR 09/15/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 196.65
07K17249 CUST # L10358 AUTOTECH ALTERNATOR 09/15/2016 09/15/2016 0.00 -196.65
07KiM3020 CUST # L10358 INTERSTATE BATTERY 09/27/2016 09/27/2016 0.00 -18.00
07KM6929 CUST # 110358 GELH13/BP (GE #71342) H13 BULB 10/04/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 7.69
07KM9119 CUST # 110358 BLOWER MOTOR 10/07/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 69.95
07KM9591 CUST # 110358 MOTORCRAFT VC-7-B GOLD 10/10/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 53.53
07KM9645 CUST # 110358 FILTER - AIR DOMESTIC 10/10/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 20.30
07KM9878 CUST # L10358 CAT. COVERTER 10/10/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 6.80
07KN1256 CUST # 110358 BENDIX FLEET SEMI-MET 10/12/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 481.87
Q7KN2255 CUST # L10358 REPLACED BY NT513123 10/13/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 62.99
07KN2733 CUST # L10358 JOHNSEN'S BRAKE FLUID 10/14/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 374.98
Q7KN2867 CUST # L10358 COIL ON PLUG COIL 10/14/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 59.99
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Payment Register

APPKT01508 - 11/14/16 A/P Run

07KN4002 CUST #L10358 AC DELCO ORANGE DEXCOOL 10/17/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 86.30
Q7KN4249 CUST # 110358 BRAKE ROTOR 10/18/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 364.99
O7KN4608 CUST # 110358 SUPER CONCENTRATE 10/18/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 66.82
O7KN5053 CUST # 110358 CABLE TIES- 1150 {B UV 10/19/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 144.73
O7KN5856 CUST # 110358 WASHER PUMP 10/20/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 35.15
07KN6401 CUST # 010358 FILTER - OIL - FILTERS FOR 10/21/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 4.38
07KN7325 CUST # 110358 FILTER- AIR FOREIGN 10/24/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 10.65
O7KN7741 CUST # 110358 FILTER- HEAVY DUTY AIR 10/25/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 17.35
O07KN8329 CUST # 110358 GELH11-55LL/BP 10/26/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 23.78
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CARSER CARD SERVICE CENTER 3,744.38
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 3,744.38
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
0999 - SEPT 2016 9/24/16 - 9/30/16 09/30/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 2,681.71
0999 - SEPT 2016-2 10/03 - 10/25/16 10/26/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 1,062.67
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CEMINC CEMEX 70,130.19
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 70,130.19
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
9434234990 ACCT # 3142170 DELV- SEAWILLOW RD 10/06/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 38,584.23
9434255969 ACCT #3142170 DELV - SEAWILLOW RD 10/10/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 31,545.96
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CENAUT CENTRAL TEXAS AUTOPSY, PLLC 22,300.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 22,300.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
11304 CTA 458-16: EMILLIA MARIE JUAREZ DOS: 8/11/16 10/13/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 2,100.00
11316 CTA 419-16: LAURA DOUGLAS, DOS: 8/01/16 10/25/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 2,525.00
11317 CTA 420-16: LORILEE RENEE BRABSON DOS: 8/01/16 10/25/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 2,525.00
11318 CTA 421-16: HOLLY SMITH HUCKABEE, DOS: 8/01/16 10/25/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 2,525.00
11319 CTA 429-16: SUNDAY KAY STEWART ROWAN, DOS: 8/02/ 10/25/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 2,525.00
11320 CTA 430-16: PAIGE BRIANNA BRABSON, DOS: 8/02/16 10/25/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 2,525.00
11321 CTA 428-16: TRESA MARIE OWENS, DOS: 8/02/16 10/25/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 2,525.00
11322 CTA 427-16: ROCKLAND JOSEPH OWENS, DOS: 8/02/16 10/25/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 2,525.00
11323 CTA 422-16: JOHN CLIFFORD GORE, DOS: 8/01/16 10/25/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 2,525.00
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CENREF CENTRAL TEXAS REFUSE, INC 75.76
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 75.76
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
120743 ACCT # 24543016 BILLING PERIOD: NOV 2016 11/01/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 75.76
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
CENAIR CENTURY A/C SUPPLY 846.31
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 846.31
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
8503638 #4385 REFRIGERANT ORIFICE 10/06/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 652,37
8514216 #4385 W1325 COPPER BUSHING 7/8%3/4 FXC 10/14/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 78.12
8514221 #4385 CONTROL BOARD 10/14/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 115.82
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT01508 - 11/14/16 A/P Run
Total Vendor Amount

CHIVET CHISHOLM TRAIL VETERINARY CLINIC 210.02
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 210.02

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
133399 CLIENT ID: 4988 PATIENT ID: 49044 NAME: TOSCA 10/07/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 63.99
134330 CLIENT ID: 802 FARM CALL / HOUSE CALL 10/21/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 146.03

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CINDUR CINDY A, DURAN 2,009.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 2,009.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
15-FL-380 CAUSE # 15-FL-380 D.J.S. 10/27/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 476.00
16-FL-248 1 CAUSE # 16-FL-248  V.B. / L.L 10/13/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 476.00
16-FL-368 CAUSE # 16-FL-368 M.AW. /D.AW. 10/13/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 322.00
16-F1-368 1 CAUSE # 16-FL-368 M.AW. & DAW. 10/27/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 322.00
16-FL-404 CAUSE # 16-FL-404 N.H. 10/27/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 413.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CINJOH CINDY D JOHNSON 18.36
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check ’ 11/08/2016 18.36

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
102016 EXPENSE REPORT FOR OCT 2016 10/31/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 18.36

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CINTAS CINTAS CORPORATION #86 2,622.17
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 2,622,17

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
086421020 CONTRACT # 01681 ACCT #09158 CUST #09158 09/21/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 79.62
086424415 1 CONTRACT # 01681 ACCT # 01681 CUST # 01682 09/28/2016 09/28/2016 0.00 -192.91
086424423 CONTRACT #01681 ACCT #09158 CUST #09158 09/28/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 79.62
086427816 CUST # 08619 ACCT # 01681 10/05/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 262.33
086427817 CUST # 01681 ACCT # 01681 10/05/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 169.86
086427818 CUST # 01682 ACCT #01681 10/05/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 170.05
086427822 CUST # 09387 ACCT # 09387 10/05/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 60.58
086431258 CUST #08619 ACCT # 01681 10/12/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 262.33
086431259 CUST # 01681 ACCT # 01681 10/12/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 169.86
086431260 CUST # 01682 ACCT #01681 10/12/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 170.05
086431264 CUST # 09387 ACCT # 09387 10/12/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 62.86
086434623 CUST # 08619 ACCT # 001681 10/19/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 262.33
086434624 CUST # 01681 ACCT # 01681 10/19/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 169.86
086434625 CUST # 01682 ACCT # 01681 10/19/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 170.05
086434629 CUST # 09387 ACCT # 09387 10/19/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 60.58
086438008 CUST # 08619 ACCT # 01681 10/26/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 262.33
086438009 CUST # 01681 ACCT # 01681 10/26/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 169.86
086438010 CUST # 01682 ACCT # 01682 10/26/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 170.05
086438014 CUST # 09387 ACCT # 09387 10/26/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 62.86

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CITLOC CITY OF LOCKHART 965.50
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 965.50

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
ASL1003 LEASE PAYMENT # 63 10/07/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 965.50
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKTO01508 - 11/14/16 A/P Run

Total Vendor Amount

CITLUL CITY OF LULING EMS 50,335.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 14,801.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
2015-16 DEC 2015 - MARCH 2016 09/30/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 14,801.00
Check 11/08/2016 35,534.00
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
92016 APRIL 2016 - SEPTEMBER, 2016 09/30/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 35,534.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CLMCC CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 508.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 508.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
15-FL-373 3 CAUSE # 15-FL-373 M.B. & S.P. 10/13/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 364.00
16-FL-041 CAUSE # 16-FL-041 K.L. & Z.L. 10/17/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 144.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

COLWIS COLIN WISE 713.07
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 713.07

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
2580-16CC CAUSE # 2580-16CC D.V. 10/26/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 713.07

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

COMTRE COMAL COUNTY TREASURER'S OFFICE 3,700.74
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 3,700.74

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
10216 12% SHARE FOR JULY, AUGUST AND SEPTEMBER 2016 09/30/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 3,700.74

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

CORSEB CORBIN SEBESTYEN 86.72
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 86.72

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
102016 MILEAGE FOR OCT 2016 11/03/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 86.72

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DARLAW DARLA LAW 201.96
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 201,96

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
102016 EXPENSE REPORT FOR OCT 2016 10/31/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 201.96

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DAVBRO DAVID BROOKS, ATTORNEY AT LAW 100.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 100.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
102916 MONTH OF OCTOBER 2016 10/29/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 100.00

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DAVCOL DAVID M COLLINS 350.00
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 350.00

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
2016-026 CAUSE # 2016-026 RICKY LYNN HARDEMAN 10/28/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 350.00
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Payment Register

Vendor Number Vendor Name

APPKT01508 - 11/14/16 A/P Run

Total Vendor Amount

DEAELE DEALERS ELECTRIC 92.80
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 92.80

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
1827410-00 CUST # 134031 PHL 11PAR38ZF25/830 ND 120V 10/13/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 92,80

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DEBFRE DEBRA FRENCH 129.06
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 129.06

Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
93016 EXPENSE REPORT 5/2016 - 9/2016 09/30/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 129.06

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DELCOM DELL MARKETING L.P. 380.52
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 380.52

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
XK21X2FN6 CUST # 2120993 INSPIRON 15 3000 SERIES 10/20/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 380.52

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DEWPOT DEWITT POTH & SON 3,345.80
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 3,345.80

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
470023-0 CM CUST # 12430 HIGHLIGHTER, TEXTSURF 04/13/2016 04/13/2016 0.00 -18.79
471876-0 CUST # 12430 SPOTPAPER 05/04/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 69.50
480639-0 CUST # 12430 SERIAL # C2C228580 SYSTEM # 8289 08/23/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 22.83
481125-0 CUST # 12430 SLEEVE, CD/DVD, 4 7/8X BX 08/29/2016 11/24/2016 0.00 189.75
481314-0 CUST # 12430 PRINTING 1000 JURY SUMMONS 08/30/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 425.00
481839-0 CUST # 12430 SPOT PAPER 09/06/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 108.89
481845-0 CUST # 12430 CAMERA, POWERSHOT, ELP 09/08/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 147.89
482093-0 CUST # 12430 SPOTPAPER 09/08/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 139.00
482108-0 CUST # 12430 CHAIR, LTHR, H/BACK, ER 09/08/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 322,49
484161-0 CUST # 12430 CLIP, BINDER, SMALL, 12 DZ 09/29/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 339.37
484135-0 CUST # 12430 CRTDG, 1J, HP 932X L 09/30/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 84.96
485157-0 CUST # 12430 CALENDAR, WALL, MONTHLY 10/10/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 76.56
485392-0 CUST # 12430 PEN, PRECISE GRP, BOLD 10/13/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 23.40
485418-0 CUST # 12430 CUP, PENCIL/PEN, THREE 10/13/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 25.68
486039-0 CUST # 12430 TAPE, PKG, HIGHPERFORM 10/19/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 78.63
486178-0 CUST # 12430 ROLLER, INK, CNM15D, BK 10/21/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 7.98
486199-0 CUST # 12430 CDR, 700MB, BRANDED, 10 10/21/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 287.32
486244-1 CUST # 12430 SHARPIE ULTRA FINE 10/21/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 135.17
486244-2 CUST # 12430 SHARPIE ULTRA FINE R 10/25/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 6.32
486451-0 CUST # 12430 100 IBM/MAC DUAL FOR 10/25/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 453.60
486590-0 CUST # 12430 ROLLER, INK, CNM15D 10/25/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 7.98
486856-0 CUST # 12430 WHT 110 # LTR EX INDE RM 10/31/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 139.50
486933-0 CUST # 12430 CRTDG, HEWCES05A 11/01/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 272.77

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount

DONHOE DONNA HOEHNE 66.33
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 66.33

Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
102016 2 TAPEIT TRAINING 10/24 - 28/16 11/01/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 66.33
11/8/2016 11:58:30 AM Page 7 of 24




Payment Register

APPKT01508 - 11/14/16 A/P Run

Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
EDWMOS EDWARD MOSES 275.40
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 275.40
Payable Number Description Payable Date Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
102016 EXPENSE REPORT FOR 10/10-13/16 TRAINING 10/20/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 275.40
Vendor Number Vendor Name Total Vendor Amount
ELESYS ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE INC. 18,472.55
Payment Type Payment Number Payment Date Payment Amount
Check 11/08/2016 18,472.55
Payable Number Description Payable Date  Due Date Discount Amount Payable Amount
987198 ACCT # C04192 OKI PRINTER CARTRIDGES 10/10/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 195.88
987247 ACCT # C04192 CODING 11/08/16 10/10/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 5,854.47
987918 ACCT #C04192. AUDIO 11/08/16 10/11/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 5,388.00
8987920 ACCT # C04192 LAYOUT 11/08/16 10/11/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 1,995.00
990609 ACCT #C04192 ELECTION REF: 11/08/16 10/21/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 4,099.00
991975 ACCT # C04192 BALLOTS 11/08/16 10/28/2016 11/14/2016 0.00 940,20